

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.C.C.No. 1566 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
05	27.10-2025	<u>RC,J</u> It is brought to the notice of the Court that Smt.Sushma Yaganti, learned counsel, filed vakalat for respondent and sought time for filing counter. Post on 24.11.2025. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> RR	

--	--	--	--