

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.1566 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER		OFFICE NOTE.
12.	24.06.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner submitted that they are ready for arguments. At request of Smt Sushma Yaganti, learned counsel for the respondents, post on 22.07.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> <i>BRS</i>		